13
G4/G9 lamps offer bright and crisp white light in a very compact profile,
while minimizing energy, maintenance costs and generating less heat
compared to halogen equivalents. No UV or IR radiation in the light
beam. Completely certified line voltage G9 lamps.
They are perfect for task lighting, under cabinet lighting display cases,
pendant lighting, accent lighting throughout homes, museums, hotels,
and restaurants.
Decorative
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Finish Average
life1
(hrs)
Initial
lumens2
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimmable3
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
JC*
62805 LED/G4/2.5W/30K/12V/ND/STD 2.5 G4 12 3 000 Clear 15 000 200 120 18 N 100
JD**
63618 LED/G9/2.5W/27K/STD 2.5 G9 120 2 700 Frost 20 000 190 300 18 Y 200
63619 LED/G9/2.5W/30K/STD 2.5 G9 120 3 000 Frost 20 000 200 300 18 Y 200
63620 LED/G9/2.5W/40K/STD 2.5 G9 120 4 000 Frost 20 000 210 300 18 Y 200
63444 LED/G9/3.5W/27K/STD 3.5 G9 120 2 700 Frost 30 000 210 300 18 Y 500
64428 LED/G9/3.5W/27K/F/STD 3.5 G9 120 2 700 Frost 10 000 330 330 30 Y 200
64427 LED/G9/3.5W/30K/STD 3.5 G9 120 3 000 Clear 10 000 390 330 30 Y 200
63445 LED/G9/3.5W/30K/STD 3.5 G9 120 3 000 Frost 30 000 225 300 18 Y 500
64429 LED/G9/3.5W/30K/F/STD 3.5 G9 120 3 000 Frost 10 000 360 330 30 Y 200
63446 LED/G9/3.5W/40K/STD 3.5 G9 120 4 000 Frost 30 000 245 300 18 Y 500
64430 LED/G9/3.5W/40K/F/STD 3.5 G9 120 4 000 Frost 10 000 390 330 30 Y 200
RoHSHg
YEARS
2
YEARS
***
COMPLIANTNO
MERCURY
DAMPDRY WARRANTY
JC (G4) JD 2.5 W (G9) JD 3.5 W (G9)JD 3.5 W (G9)